PODAIR

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

B THAN GRABES

Podar lnternaﬁonal School, Sara City
PTA Member Committee 2024-25

Sr. Class
No. PTA Member Representative Designation Email id
1 [Ms. Archana P. Karande Principal President principal.saracity@podar.org
2 [Ms. Netra Kudachimath I1 Vice President netrajangam1990@gmail.com
3 |Ms. Rajashree Charantimath Vil DECIEtry rajeshree.charantimath@podar.org
4 | Mr. Navnath Kharate v Joint Secretary nkharate@gmail.com
5 |Mr. Satyavir Yadav I Joint Secretary annu.2388@gmail.com
6 |Ms. Ekta Gupta: 111 Parent bipingupta6332@gmail.com
7 |Ms. Madhuri Sarode \' Parent manavisarode263@gmail.com
8 |Dr. Chandan Choudhary | :YI: N Parent chandannitdgp2015@gmail.com
9 |Mr. Mahendra Singh Shakt Vil Parent shaktawat mahendra@rediffmail.com
10 |Ms. Archana Birdawade VIII e Parent birdawadearchana@gmail.com
11" IMs. Asha Bhabad IX Parent ashasudhakarbhabad @gmail.com
12 |Ms. N. MuthuMeenakshi X . Parent meenakalaiselvan@gmail.com
13 |Ms.Nikita Jadhav I __ Teacher nikita.jadhav@podar.org
14 |Ms. Vrishali Kalokhe 11 Teacher vrishali.kalokhe@podar.org
15 |Ms. Aarti Shikhare 111 Teacher aar;i.shikhare@podar.org
16 |Ms. Sujata Tonapi 1\ Teacher sujata.tonapi@podar.org
17 |Ms. Chhaya Dete \ Teacher chhaya.dete@podar.org
18 |Ms.Sherin biju VI Teacher sherin.abraham@podar.org
19" |Mr. Mahendra Chavan VIII Teacher mahendra.chavan@podar.org
20 My, Rushikesh Fule IX Teacher rushikesh.fule@podar.org
21 |Ms. Usha Devi X Teacher usha.devi@podar.org
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